



ETN181730

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	AH77869	Clip	4		
2	AR21842	Clamp	2		
3	CXT22492	Hose Guard	1		
4	AXT14972	Hydraulic Hose	1		
5	TY22475	Clamp	1		
6	T105773	Guide	3		
7	38H1631	Adapter Fitting	2		
8	R26906	O-Ring	4		
8	A-R26906	O-Ring	4		
9	T77857	O-Ring	10		
9	A-T77857	O-Ring	10		
10	14M7296	Flange Nut	1	M10	
11	19M7835	Screw	1	M10 X 35	
12	AXT14944	Hydraulic Hose	1		
13	24H1311	Washer	1	13/32" X 1-1/4" X 0.220"	
14	AXT14945	Hydraulic Hose	1		
15	AXT14973	Hydraulic Hose	1		
16	AXT14941	Hydraulic Hose	1		
17	AXT14942	Hydraulic Hose	1		

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
18	38H5003	Adapter Fitting	1		
19	51M7043	O-Ring	3	15.300 X 2.200 mm	
20	19M7807	Screw	2	M10 X 60	
21	61M5076	Adapter Fitting	1		
22	51M7045	O-Ring	1	19.300 X 2.200 mm	
23	T77613	O-Ring	2		
23	A-T77613	O-Ring	2		
24	38H5017	Elbow Fitting	2		
25	24M7239	Washer	3	10.700 X 21 X 2.500 mm	
26	19M7785	Screw	1	M10 X 25	
27	0510013761	Clamp	2		
28	38H1095	Elbow Fitting	2		
28	A-38H1095	Elbow Fitting	2		
29	H141836	Bushing	2		
30	R49921	Clamp	2		
31	AXT14943	Hydraulic Hose	1		
32	CB11472614	Hydraulic Hose	1		
33	JD7799	Lubrication Fitting	2		
34	T100497	Adapter Fitting	2		

ST822212 - Loader Bucket Cylinder	2
ST822219 - Loader Boom Lift Cylinder	4